Modekalender for URK’s landsstyrelse 2022-2023

Ugedag
Torsdag
Lordag-seondag

Dato
27. oktober
29. - 30. oktober

Tirsdag 8. november
Torsdag 8. december
Tirsdag 31. januar
Onsdag 22. marts
Tirsdag 25. april
Onsdag 24. maj
Mandag 26. juni
Torsdag 24. august
Torsdag 21. september
Lordag-sendag XX-XX
UNGDOMMENS

RODE KORS

Tidspunkt
17:00-18:00
Weekend
16:30-20:30
16:30-20:30
16:30-20:30
16:30-20:30
16:30-20:30
16:30-20:30
16:30-20:30
16:30-20:30
16:30-20:30
Weekend

Modetype
LS-maede
LS-seminar
LS-made
LS-made
LS-made
LS-made
LS-maede
LS-maede
LS-maede
LS-maede
LS-made

Landsmode



